
 

GeBIZ SUPPLIER REGISTRATION Guidelines  
 

 

Details  

ITT No.:  ITE000ETT13000021  Tender Ref. No.:  ITE000/12145/CCHQ 

Description:  

Design and Build 

Works for the Eco-

tour Stations at the 

New ITE 

Headquarters and 

College Central at 

Ang Mo Kio  

Publication Date:  08/03/2013 

Short Description:  

Design and Build 

Works for the Eco-

tour Stations at the 

New ITE 

Headquarters and 

College Central at 

Ang Mo Kio  

Closing Date:  03/04/2013 

Procurement Type:  
Construction 

Services  
Closing Time:  4:00 PM  

Procurement Nature  
Non Period 

Contract  
Amended Closing Date:  

 

Tender Type:  Expenditure  Amended Closing Time:  
 

Submission Method:  

Electronic response 

with supporting 

documents 

submitted in 

hardcopy (if 

required) at the 

tender box number 

indicated.  

Covered under WTO-

GPA/FTA:  
No 

Remarks:  All tenderers shall 

refer to the Notice 
Two Envelope Tender:  

No  

http://www.gebiz.gov.sg/scripts/doc/EPU_Guidelines.pdf
http://www.gebiz.gov.sg/scripts/doc/EPU_Guidelines.pdf
//scripts/doc/2_envelope.pdf


of Proposed 

Procurement and 

the Invitation to 

Tender for details. 

Note that Part 3 

and 4 are to be 

completed and 

submitted as 

attachments via 

Gebiz. 

Request For Proposal:  
No  Tender Status:  Published 

 

Registration Details and Other Evaluation Criteria  

A. Open to the following supply heads  Minimum Financial Category  

1. EPU/SER/18 - Service (Advertising, Graphics)  EPPU S4(up to $500,000)  

2. EPU/SER/17 - Service (Exhibition/Event Management)  EPPU S4(up to $500,000)  

3. CR11 - Signcraft Installation  BCA L1(up to $650,000)  

4. CR06 - Interior Decoration and Finishing Works  BCA L1(up to $650,000)  

B. Other Evaluation Criteria  

NIL  

 

Awarding Entity  

Name  Institute of Technical Education  Email  
 

Contact Person  
 

Tel  
 

Address  2 Ang Mo Kio Drive, Singapore 567720  Fax  
 

 

C:/Users/katja.schilder/AppData/Local/Temp/T15239991.html


Calling Entity  

Name  Institute of Technical Education  

 

Primary Contact Person  

Name  Mr Edmund Tan Liang Ti  Tel   65902267  

Email  Edmund_Tan@ite.edu.sg  Fax   0  

Address  
Enquiry on specification, please contact Mr Edmund Tan at Tel: 65902267. 

Enquiry on tender notice, please contact Mr Lee Juan Kow at Tel: 65902277.  

 

Submission of Supporting Documents  

Tender Box No. D 

Submission Details This is an electronic tender. Please submit quotes electronically via GeBIZ. 

Only catalogues & other supporting documents may be submitted into the 

indicated Tender Box. Manual and faxed bids will not be accepted. 

 

Site Briefing 

Site Briefing Yes 
Attendance 

Compulsory 
Yes 

Date 13/03/2013 Time 11:00 AM  

Venue 
Customer Visitor Centre at Block A Level 2, ITE Headquarters, 2 Ang Mo Kio 

Drive, Singapore 567720  

 

Contact Person For Site Briefing 



Name 
Mr Edmund Tan 

Liang Ti 
Email Edmund_Tan@ite.edu.sg 

Tel 65902267  Fax 
 

Address  
 

 

 

 

 

GeBIZ Trading Partner Registration - Useful Information and Registration Requirements 
 

 

https://www.gebiz.gov.sg/prs_supadmin_ref_num_user.html
https://www.gebiz.gov.sg/prs_supadmin_ref_num_user.html

